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  Keavy 1                         ABC  SRC-Keavy    7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  272.40   0   5821   1918   95   0.00   0.0   0.000  0.000      0      0    0  723   
  PL.59419        Keavy 1         ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.00  179.12  35   3824   1274   95   0.09   0.0   0.003  0.003      0      0    0  480   
  PL.62865        PL.59419        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.01  179.12  35   3824   1273   95   0.07   0.0   0.006  0.002      0      0    0  480   
 
----------- Feeder No. 2 (Hwy 312 East F2) Beginning with Device PD.9438 ----------- 
 
  PD.9438         PL.62865        ABC  340VWE       7.50Y 125.0   0.00    0.01  179.12   0   3824   1273   95   0.00   0.0   0.006  0.002      0      0    0  480   
  PL.62869        PD.9438         ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 125.0   0.02    0.03  179.12  35   3824   1273   95   0.46   0.0   0.023  0.017      0      0    0  480   
  PL.62868        PL.62869        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.50Y 124.9   0.02    0.06  179.12  35   3823   1272   95   0.43   0.0   0.039  0.016      0      0    0  480   
  PL.62866        PL.62868        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.9   0.05    0.10  179.12  35   3823   1271   95   0.92   0.0   0.073  0.034      0      0    0  480   
  PL.57446        PL.62866        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.8   0.08    0.18  179.12  35   3822   1269   95   1.50   0.0   0.129  0.056      0      0    0  480   
  PL.57454        PL.57446        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.8   0.04    0.22  179.12  35   3820   1266   95   0.68   0.0   0.154  0.025      0      0    0  480   
  PL.57456        PL.57454        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.49Y 124.8   0.01    0.22  179.12  35   3820   1264   95   0.10   0.0   0.157  0.004      5      2    1  480   
  PL.57458        PL.57456          C  6 A (CWC)    7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.22    2.06   1     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   0.163  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PD.8361         PL.57458          C  40QA         7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.22    2.06   5     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   0.163  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PL.57457        PD.8361           C  6 A (CWC)    7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.23    2.06   1     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   0.213  0.050     15      4    2    2   
  PL.57460        PL.57456          C  #2 ACSR      7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.22    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.163  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PD.8362         PL.57460          C  40QA         7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.22    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.163  0.006      0      0    0    1   
  PL.57459        PD.8362           C  #2 ACSR      7.49Y 124.8   0.00    0.22    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.199  0.036      0      0    1    1   
  PL.57455        PL.57456        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.7   0.05    0.28  178.20  34   3800   1258   95   1.02   0.0   0.195  0.038      0      0    0  476   
  PL.57440        PL.57455        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.7   0.07    0.35  178.20  34   3799   1255   95   1.38   0.0   0.247  0.052      0      0    0  476   
  PL.57441        PL.57440        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.48Y 124.6   0.05    0.40  178.20  34   3797   1252   95   0.96   0.0   0.283  0.036      0      0    0  476   
  PL.57437        PL.57441        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.5   0.07    0.46  178.20  34   3796   1250   95   1.25   0.0   0.330  0.047      0      0    0  476   
  PL.57448        PL.57437        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.47Y 124.5   0.01    0.47  178.00  59   3791   1246   95   0.20   0.0   0.334  0.004      0      0    0  475   
  PL.57447        PL.57448        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.47Y 124.5   0.06    0.53  178.00  34   3790   1245   95   1.06   0.0   0.373  0.040      0      0    0  475   
  PL.57443        PL.57447        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.4   0.06    0.59  178.00  34   3789   1243   95   1.12   0.0   0.415  0.042      0      0    0  475   
  PL.57438        PL.57443        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.3   0.07    0.66  178.00  34   3788   1240   95   1.37   0.0   0.466  0.051      0      0    0  475   
  PL.57467        PL.57438        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.46Y 124.3   0.07    0.73  178.00  34   3787   1237   95   1.37   0.0   0.518  0.051      0      0    0  475   
  PL.57466        PL.57467        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.2   0.09    0.82  178.00  34   3786   1234   95   1.77   0.0   0.584  0.066      0      0    0  475   
  PL.59547        PL.57466        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.1   0.05    0.87  177.52  34   3774   1227   95   0.87   0.0   0.617  0.033      0      0    0  474   
  PL.59548        PL.59547        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.45Y 124.1   0.04    0.91  177.52  34   3773   1225   95   0.85   0.0   0.649  0.032     11      3    1  474   
  PL.59362        PL.59548        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 124.0   0.07    0.98  176.99  34   3761   1219   95   1.25   0.0   0.696  0.047      0      0    0  473   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.59361        PL.59362        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.44Y 124.0   0.07    1.05  176.99  34   3759   1216   95   1.33   0.0   0.747  0.050      0      0    0  473   
  PL.57450        PL.59361        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.9   0.05    1.10  176.99  34   3758   1213   95   0.96   0.0   0.783  0.036      0      0    0  473   
  PL.57449        PL.57450        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.9   0.00    1.10  176.99  34   3757   1211   95   0.06   0.0   0.785  0.002      0      0    0  473   
  PL.57423        PL.57449        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.9   0.00    1.10  176.99  34   3757   1211   95   0.02   0.0   0.786  0.001      0      0    0  473   
  PL.57422        PL.57423        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.06    1.16  176.99  34   3757   1211   95   1.12   0.0   0.828  0.043      0      0    0  473   
  PL.62023        PL.57422        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.16  176.99  34   3756   1208   95   0.07   0.0   0.831  0.002      5      2    1  473   
  PL.62025        PL.62023        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.03    1.20  176.74  34   3750   1206   95   0.64   0.0   0.855  0.024      2      1    1  472   
  PL.62027        PL.62025         B   #2 ACSR      7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.20    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.857  0.002      0      0    0    0   
  PD.9306         PL.62027         B   40QA         7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.20    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.857  0.002      0      0    0    0   
  PL.62024        PD.9306          B   #2 ACSR      7.43Y 123.8   0.00    1.20    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   0.911  0.054      0      0    0    0   
  PL.62026        PL.62025        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.43Y 123.8   0.03    1.22  176.65  34   3748   1204   95   0.50   0.0   0.874  0.019      0      0    0  471   
  PL.62718        PL.62026        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.7   0.07    1.29  176.65  34   3747   1203   95   1.28   0.0   0.923  0.049      0      0    0  471   
  PL.64084        PL.62718        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.7   0.05    1.34  176.65  34   3746   1200   95   0.94   0.0   0.959  0.036      0      0    0  471   
  PL.64083        PL.64084        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.42Y 123.6   0.06    1.40  176.65  34   3745   1198   95   1.21   0.0   1.005  0.046      0      0    0  471   
  PL.57436        PL.64083        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.6   0.04    1.45  176.03  34   3731   1191   95   0.84   0.0   1.037  0.032      0      0    0  470   
  PL.57463        PL.57436        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.01    1.45  176.03  34   3730   1189   95   0.10   0.0   1.041  0.004      0      0    0  470   
  PL.57472        PL.57463        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.5   0.05    1.50  176.03  34   3730   1189   95   0.91   0.0   1.076  0.035      0      0    0  470   
  PL.57474        PL.57472        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.41Y 123.4   0.05    1.55  175.62  34   3720   1184   95   1.00   0.0   1.114  0.039      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57465        PL.57474        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.40Y 123.4   0.09    1.65  175.62  34   3719   1182   95   1.76   0.0   1.182  0.068      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57464        PL.57465        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.40Y 123.3   0.08    1.73  175.62  34   3717   1178   95   1.53   0.0   1.241  0.059      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57427        PL.57464        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.39Y 123.2   0.08    1.80  175.62  34   3716   1174   95   1.49   0.0   1.299  0.057      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57468        PL.57427        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.39Y 123.1   0.07    1.88  175.62  34   3714   1171   95   1.41   0.0   1.353  0.054      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57470        PL.57468        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.39Y 123.1   0.01    1.88  175.62  59   3713   1168   95   0.13   0.0   1.355  0.003      0      0    0  468   
  PL.57453        PL.57470        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.08    1.97  175.62  59   3713   1167   95   1.89   0.1   1.392  0.036      0      0    0  468   
  PL.62031        PL.57453         B   #1/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    4.14   2     29      9   96   0.00   0.0   1.428  0.036     13      4    3    7   
  PL.62032        PL.62031         B   #1/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    2.36   1     17      5   96   0.00   0.0   1.497  0.069     17      5    4    4   
  PL.57429        PL.57453         B   #1/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    5.67   2     40     12   96   0.00   0.0   1.397  0.006      0      0    0    7   
  PD.8368         PL.57429         B   40QA         7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    5.67  14     40     12   96   0.00   0.0   1.397  0.006      0      0    0    7   
  PL.57428        PD.8368          B   #1/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.00    1.97    5.67   2     40     12   96   0.00   0.0   1.444  0.046     40     12    7    7   
  PL.57452        PL.57453        ABC  #3/0 ACSR    7.38Y 123.0   0.01    1.97  172.35  57   3642   1143   95   0.18   0.0   1.395  0.004      0      0    0  454   
  PL.57451        PL.57452        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.38Y 122.9   0.09    2.07  172.35  33   3641   1143   95   1.75   0.0   1.465  0.070      0      0    0  454   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PL.57430        PL.57451        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.37Y 122.9   0.08    2.15  172.35  33   3640   1139   95   1.46   0.0   1.524  0.058      0      0    0  454   
  PL.57431        PL.57430        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.37Y 122.8   0.05    2.19  172.35  33   3638   1136   95   0.91   0.0   1.560  0.036      0      0    0  454   
  PL.57434        PL.57431         B   #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.19    3.49   2     25      8   95   0.00   0.0   1.566  0.006      0      0    0    5   
  PD.8369         PL.57434         B   40QA         7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.19    3.49   9     25      8   95   0.00   0.0   1.566  0.006      0      0    0    5   
  PL.57435        PD.8369          B   #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.20    3.49   2     25      8   95   0.00   0.0   1.576  0.010     10      3    1    5   
  PL.57433        PL.57435         B   #1/0 ACSR    7.37Y 122.8   0.00    2.20    2.07   1     15      4   97   0.00   0.0   1.614  0.038     15      4    4    4   
  PL.57432        PL.57431        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.36Y 122.7   0.11    2.30  171.19  33   3613   1126   95   2.01   0.1   1.641  0.081      0      0    0  449   
  PL.58880        PL.57432        ABC  336 MCM AC   7.36Y 122.7   0.00    2.30  171.19  33   3611   1121   96   0.04   0.0   1.643  0.002      0      0    0  449   
  PD.8483-A       PL.58880        ABC  Closed       7.36Y 122.7   0.00    2.30  171.19   0   3611   1121   96   0.00   0.0   1.643  0.002      0      0    0  449   
  PD.8483-B       PD.8483-A       ABC  Closed       7.36Y 122.7   0.00    2.30  171.19   0   3611   1121   96   0.00   0.0   1.643  0.002      0      0    0  449   
  PL.58881        PD.8483-B       ABC  336 MCM AC   7.35Y 122.6   0.13    2.43  171.19  33   3611   1121   96   2.40   0.1   1.741  0.098     17      5    2  449   
  PL.58879        PL.58881        ABC  6 A (CWC)    7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.43    0.00   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.785  0.044      0      0    0    1   
  PL.59367        PL.58879         B   #4 ACSR      7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.43    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.789  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PD.8762         PL.59367         B   40QA         7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.43    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.789  0.003      0      0    0    1   
  PL.59368        PD.8762          B   #4 ACSR      7.35Y 122.6   0.00    2.43    0.01   0      0      0  100   0.00   0.0   1.883  0.095      0      0    1    1   
C PL.62405        PL.58881        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.33Y 122.1   0.46    2.90  170.36  97   3591   1110   96  12.68   0.4   1.848  0.107     14      4    2  446 C 
  PL.62408        PL.62405        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.31Y 121.8   0.27    3.16  112.33  64   2359    728   96   4.80   0.2   1.941  0.093      0      0    0  306   
  PL.56676        PL.62408        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.30Y 121.6   0.21    3.37  110.27  63   2311    712   96   3.69   0.2   2.015  0.074     15      5    2  300   
  PL.56678        PL.56676        A    6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.6   0.00    3.37    0.70   0      5      1   98   0.00   0.0   2.021  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PD.6523         PL.56678        A    75QA         7.30Y 121.6   0.00    3.37    0.70   1      5      1   98   0.00   0.0   2.021  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PL.56825        PD.6523         A    6 A (CWC)    7.30Y 121.6   0.00    3.37    0.70   0      5      1   98   0.00   0.0   2.067  0.047      5      1    2    2   
  PL.56677        PL.56676        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.29Y 121.5   0.09    3.46  109.30  62   2287    704   96   1.60   0.1   2.048  0.033      0      0    0  296   
  PL.56875        PL.56677        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.29Y 121.5   0.06    3.52   48.40  28   1013    309   96   0.46   0.0   2.097  0.049     25      8    2  137   
  PL.56876        PL.56875        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.29Y 121.5   0.02    3.54   47.22  27    988    302   96   0.18   0.0   2.117  0.020      0      0    1  135   
  PL.56680        PL.56876        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.4   0.06    3.60   45.76  26    957    292   96   0.46   0.0   2.171  0.054     11      3    2  131   
  PL.56679        PL.56680        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.4   0.03    3.63   45.25  26    946    289   96   0.20   0.0   2.195  0.024      0      0    0  129   
  PL.42697        PL.56679        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.4   0.01    3.64   45.25  26    946    289   96   0.05   0.0   2.200  0.006      0      0    0  129   
  PD.6811         PL.42697        ABC  70L          7.28Y 121.4   0.00    3.64   45.25  65    946    288   96   0.00   0.0   2.200  0.006      0      0    0  129   
  PL.56681        PD.6811         ABC  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.02    3.66   45.25  26    946    288   96   0.15   0.0   2.218  0.018     23      7    6  129   
  PL.56682        PL.56681        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.07    3.73   44.15  25    922    281   96   0.47   0.1   2.277  0.059      0      0    0  123   
  PL.56408        PL.56682          C  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.73    2.60   1     18      6   95   0.00   0.0   2.283  0.006      0      0    0    8   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
KEY->   L = Low Voltage     H = High Voltage    C = Capacity Over Limit (%capacity or load amps)    G = Generator Out of kvar Limits    P = Power Factor Low 
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  PD.6521         PL.56408          C  50QA         7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.73    2.60   5     18      6   95   0.00   0.0   2.283  0.006      0      0    0    8   
  PL.63475        PD.6521           C  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.73    2.60   1     18      6   95   0.00   0.0   2.324  0.041      0      0    0    8   
  PL.63476        PL.63475          C  #2 ACSR      7.28Y 121.3   0.00    3.73    2.60   1     18      6   95   0.00   0.0   2.324  0.000     18      6    8    8   
  PL.56407        PL.56682        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.27Y 121.2   0.06    3.79   43.28  25    904    276   96   0.41   0.0   2.332  0.055     24      7    2  115   
  PL.41457        PL.56407        A    #4 ACSR      7.27Y 121.2   0.00    3.79    1.10   1      8      2   97   0.00   0.0   2.410  0.077      8      2    1    1   
  PL.41594        PL.56407        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.27Y 121.2   0.04    3.83   30.18  17    630    192   96   0.20   0.0   2.385  0.052      0      0    0   84   
  PL.41311        PL.41594        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.27Y 121.1   0.03    3.85   30.18  17    630    192   96   0.12   0.0   2.418  0.033      0      0    0   84   
  PL.41706        PL.41311        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.27Y 121.1   0.03    3.88   30.18  17    629    192   96   0.17   0.0   2.463  0.045      3      1    1   84   
  PL.41707        PL.41706        A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.1   0.00    3.89    0.87   1      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.468  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PD.6420         PL.41707        A    50QA         7.27Y 121.1   0.00    3.89    0.87   2      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.468  0.006      0      0    0    2   
  PL.41030        PD.6420         A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.1   0.00    3.89    0.87   1      6      2   95   0.00   0.0   2.493  0.025      4      1    1    2   
  PL.41031        PL.41030        A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.1   0.00    3.89    0.26   0      2      1   89   0.00   0.0   2.530  0.036      0      0    0    1   
  PL.42268        PL.41031        A    6 A (CWC)    7.27Y 121.1   0.00    3.89    0.26   0      2      1   89   0.00   0.0   2.530  0.000      2      1    1    1   
  PL.56967        PL.41706        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.27Y 121.1   0.03    3.91   29.73  17    620    189   96   0.14   0.0   2.503  0.040      8      2    1   81   
  PL.56968        PL.56967        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.26Y 121.1   0.03    3.95   28.76  16    600    183   96   0.14   0.0   2.545  0.043      5      1    1   79   
  PL.56797        PL.56968        ABC  #2 ACSR      7.26Y 121.0   0.08    4.03   28.54  16    595    181   96   0.38   0.1   2.659  0.113      0      0    1   78   
  PL.56798        PL.56797        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.03    9.42   4    196     59   96   0.00   0.0   2.664  0.006      0      0    0   36   
  PD.6582         PL.56798        ABC  50QA         7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.03    9.42  19    196     59   96   0.00   0.0   2.664  0.006      0      0    0   36   
  PL.56816        PD.6582         ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.0   0.02    4.04    9.42   4    196     59   96   0.02   0.0   2.755  0.091      0      0    0   36   
  PL.56818        PL.56816        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 121.0   0.00    4.05    6.31   3    132     40   96   0.00   0.0   2.788  0.032      8      3    2   34   
  PL.56819        PL.56818        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 120.9   0.01    4.06    5.92   3    123     37   96   0.01   0.0   2.851  0.063      0      0    0   32   
  PL.56815        PL.56819        ABC  #1/0 ACSR    7.26Y 120.9   0.01    4.06    5.54   2    115     35   96   0.01   0.0   2.946  0.095      0      0    0   29   
